IT 3 SEM Short Attendance (31 August 2018)

1 296303117 | Abhishek Pandey

2 596303117 | Gurunoor singh

3 796303117 | Jagjeet Singh

4 896303117 | Kapil

5 1096303117 | Manish Kumar

6 1396303117 | Pankaj Dutt

7 1496303117 | Rohan Kanojia

8 1596303116 | Jayesh Dutt

9 1596303117 | Rupesh Mishra
10 1896303117 | Shivang Nimesh
11 2096303117 | Sudhanshu Singh
12 2196303117 | Vaibhav chopra
13 | 35196303117 | ADAMYA KUMAR
14 | 35296303117 | ANURAG SUHAG
15 | 35396303117 | HARDIK DAHIYA
16 | 35496303117 | PREET RANA
17 | 35596303117 | PRINSHU
18 | 41596303117 | Sahil Sachdeva
19 | 41796303117 | Tanmay Mittal
20 | 41896303117 | Ayush Jain
21 | 42196303117 | Prateek Gaba
22 | 42596303117 | Shivang Chhabra
23 | 42896303117 | Manav Garg
24 | 43296303117 | Gaurav Jain
25 | 43196303117 | Mansehej Singh
26 | 43396303117 | Puneet Mehandiratta
27 | UP Prateek
28 | UP Shristi
29 | UP Abhishek Sansanwal




IT 5™ SEM Short Attendance (31 August 2018)
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35296303116

35396303116

1696303116
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Name of the
student

PRATHAM
DABAS

VIKRANT
KARTIK
AGARWAL
ALOK
KUMAR
JATIN
SULANIYA
ZEESHAN
ALI
AYUSH
JAIN

MOHIT
KUMAR

Puneet Raj
RISHI
SHARMA
ASHUTOSH
SINGH
TOMAR
HARPREET
KAUR
PULKIT
PAHUJA
AMAN
KUMAR
SAMBHAV
JAIN
MANAN
ARYA
AYUSH
MITTAL

Pulkit Gupta
RAGHAV
SHANDILYA

ADITYA
KASHYAP
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496307717

3496303116

2496303116

2696303116

35196307717

2996303116

41196303116

40196303116

396307717

496303116

296307717

40496303116

3396303116

40396303116

196307717

3096303116

2796303116

40296303116

35496303116

41396303116

Shivam

SUNIL
MISHRA

RAHUL
VYAS

ROBIN
BANSAL

Udit Sharma

SANJAY
KUMAR

HARSHIT
CHAUHAN

ALOK
KUMAR

Rashmi

ANUJ

Neha Saini

SALONI
BATRA

SIDDHARTH

ANKIT
KUMAR

Neha Bhatt
SHIV
BHARDWAJ
ROHAN
KAPOOR
AYUSH
AGGARWAL
SAKSHI
SOLANKI
VAIBHAV
ANAND




